:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9991429

Sep 19, 2024 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 312,232 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 384807 - 0.019292891 ETH®
46.53 USD

2 384808 - 0.019278545 ETH®
46.49 USD

3 384809 - 0.019301500 ETH&®
46 .55 USD

4 384810 - 0.019359937 ETH®
46.69 USD

S 384811 - 0.019266850 ETH®
46.46 USD

6 384812 - 0.019302415 ETH®
46 .55 USD

7 384813 - 0.065484459 ETH®
157.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9991429
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/312232
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384807
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384808
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384809
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384810
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384811
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384812
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384813

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

384814

384815

384816

384817

384818

384821

384822

Validator Id

1460605

Amount

0.066083185
159.37 USD

0.019339097
46.64 USD

0.019255610
46.44 USD

0.019366256
46.70 USD

0.019352466
46.67 USD

0.019303084
46.55 USD

0.019339151
46.64 USD

0.019309759
46.57 USD

0.019355096
46.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.046149027

111.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384814
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384815
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384816
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384817
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384818
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384819
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384820
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384821
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/384822
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1460605

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



