

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9991429

DATE & TIME Sep 19, 2024 · 04:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 312,232 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>384807</u>	- 0.019292891 ETH � 46.53 USD
2	<u>384808</u>	- 0.019278545 ETH � 46.49 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>384809</u>	- 0.019301500 ETH � 46.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>384810</u>	- 0.019359937 ETH � 46.69 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>384811</u>	- 0.019266850 ETH � 46.46 USD
<u>6</u>	384812	- 0.019302415 ETH � 46.55 USD
<u>7</u>	384813	- 0.065484459 ETH � 157.93 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 384814 - 0.066083185 ETH ♥ 159.37 USD 9 384815 - 0.019339097 ETH ♥ 46.64 USD 10 384816 - 0.019255610 ETH ♥ 46.44 USD 11 384817 - 0.019366256 ETH ♥ 46.70 USD 12 384818 - 0.019352466 ETH ♥ 46.67 USD 13 384819 - 0.0193303084 ETH ♥ 46.55 USD 14 384820 - 0.019339151 ETH ♥ 46.64 USD 15 384821 - 0.019309759 ETH ♥ 46.57 USD 16 384822 - 0.019355096 ETH ♥ 46.68 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1460605 + 0.046149027 ETH ♥ 111.30 USD	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>	
10 384816 - 0.019255610 ETH ⋈ 46.44 USD 11 384817 - 0.019366256 ETH ⋈ 46.70 USD 12 384818 - 0.019352466 ETH ⋈ 46.67 USD 13 384819 - 0.019303084 ETH ⋈ 46.55 USD 14 384820 - 0.019339751 ETH ⋈ 46.64 USD 15 384821 - 0.019309759 ETH ⋈ 46.57 USD 16 384822 - 0.019355096 ETH ⋈ 46.68 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1460605 + 0.046149027 ETH ⋈	<u>8</u>	<u>384814</u>		
11 384817	9	<u>384815</u>		
12 384818	<u>10</u>	<u>384816</u>		
13 384819 - 0.019303084 ETH	<u>11</u>	<u>384817</u>		
46.55 USD 14 384820 - 0.019339151 ETH	<u>12</u>	<u>384818</u>		
46.64 USD 15 384821	<u>13</u>	<u>384819</u>		
46.57 USD 16 384822 - 0.019355096 ETH ❖ 46.68 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1460605 + 0.046149027 ETH ❖	<u>14</u>	<u>384820</u>		
# Validator Id Amount 1 1460605 + 0.046149027 ETH ♥	<u>15</u>	<u>384821</u>		
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>384822</u>		
<u>1</u> <u>1460605</u> + 0.046149027 ETH �	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
-	#	Validator Id	Amount	
	<u>1</u>	<u>1460605</u>		

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.